for'compensition for riy personal injury (f any). Complete yMS Pie Ltd is only authorized to

negoitate and finalized with Third Party tor 

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION.

Email: :

redefining! / i nsurance

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l (tEE HWEE HUAT. S1684842E1 hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [Nine Thousand and
Nine Hundred Onlvl (SS 9,900.00) paid to us/me by AXA INSUMNCE PTE LTD as full and final
settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to
property that we/l may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their lnsured or the driver